
Time

Sat 9:00 AM

Tue 6:30 PM

Mon 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Mon 5:30 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Mon 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Mon 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Wed 12:00 PM

Mon 5:30 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Mon 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Mon 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Sat 6:00 PM

Mon 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Mon 6:00 PM

Thu 6:00 PM

Feb 06 A Bethel Tate High School / Middle School

Feb 09 A Georgetown High School

Jan 30 H West Union Junior High/High School

Feb 02 H Williamsburg High School

Jan 26 A Clermont Northeastern HS/MS

Jan 28 A Fairfield Local Middle & High School

Jan 19 H Felicity-Franklin High School/Middle School

Jan 23 H Norwood High School

Jan 09 A Batavia High School

Jan 12 H Georgetown High School

Jan 02 A East Clinton High School

Jan 05 H Bethel Tate High School / Middle School

Dec 28 A Ripley-Union-Lewis-Huntington High School

Dec 19 A Williamsburg High School

Dec 22 H Fayetteville High School/Middle School

Dec 12 H Waynesville High School/Middle School

Dec 15 H Clermont Northeastern HS/MS

Dec 05 A Hillsboro High School

Dec 08 A Felicity-Franklin High School/Middle School

Nov 28 H New Richmond High School

Dec 01 H Amelia High School

Nov 12 H Western Brown (Mt. Orab/Hamersville)

Nov 15 A Clinton-Massie Middle School/High School
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Date Time H-A Opponent Depart

Nov 12 Sat 9:00 AM H Western Brown (Mt. Orab/Hamersville)

Nov 15 Tue 6:30 PM A Clinton-Massie Middle School/High School 5:30 PM

Nov 21 Mon 6:30 PM H CINCINNATI HILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  

Nov 28 Mon 7:30 PM H New Richmond High School 1
Dec 01 Thu 7:30 PM H Amelia High School 1

Dec 05 Mon 7:00 PM A Hillsboro High School 4:00 PM 1
Dec 08 Thu 7:30 PM A Felicity-Franklin High School/Middle School 4:15 PM 1
Dec 12 Mon 7:30 PM H Waynesville High School/Middle School 1

Dec 15 Thu 7:30 PM H Clermont Northeastern HS/MS 1
Dec 19 Mon 7:30 PM A Williamsburg High School 4:45 PM 1
Dec 22 Thu 7:30 PM H Fayetteville High School/Middle School 1

Dec 28 Wed 1:30 PM A 1
Jan 02 Mon 7:00 PM A East Clinton High School 4:15 PM 1

Jan 05 Thu 7:30 PM H Bethel Tate High School / Middle School 1
Jan 09 Mon 7:30 PM A Batavia High School 4:15 PM 1

Jan 12 Thu 7:30 PM H Georgetown High School 1
Jan 19 Thu 7:30 PM H Felicity-Franklin High School/Middle School 1
Jan 23 Mon 7:30 PM H Norwood High School 1

Jan 26 Thu 7:30 PM A Clermont Northeastern HS/MS 4:45 PM 1
Jan 28 Sat 7:30 PM A Fairfield Local Middle & High School 4:15 PM 1
Jan 30 Mon 7:30 PM H West Union Junior High/High School 1

Feb 02 Thu 7:30 PM H Williamsburg High School 1

Feb 06 Mon 7:30 PM A Bethel Tate High School / Middle School 4:30 PM 1
Feb 09 Thu 7:30 PM A Georgetown High School 4:15 PM 1
Feb 11 Sat TBA A Goshen High school SBAAC Shootout TBA 1

22

16-17 Blanchester Basketball, Girls Varsity

Ripley-Union-Lewis-Huntington High School       10:15 AM
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